	trust ales Setting Thurte	: <b>5</b>	N 680 .	
WERE NO. 847- Dregon	Trust Dets 34Ham-TRUSTER	1	DEED OF	RECONVEYAN

70

13

230

## DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

【作符

ah g

13

물건 같은 것을 통하는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 수가 있다.	Vol mag Hade
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.	That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that
certain trust deed dated <u>movemmer</u>	, 19.90, executed and delivered by
CRAIG A. SCHOMMER	as grantor and recorded on 1990
in the Mortgage Records of Klanath	County Quarter in book last last we WOA
page *2421.6 and 24229 as decomp with multiply	appent/pricedula. No. (indicate which).
mountains real moundably otherspect in which much decad	and a last min

\*Volume M90 at paces 24216 and 24220\*

Lots 3 and 17 in Block 5 of FERGUEON MOUNTAIN PINES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

\*\*have not been fully paid or satisfied, but the beneficiary is releasing the Trust property as security for said debt and obligations.\*\*

11 SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficies y under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation \* secured by said trust deed reconvery, but without any covenant or warranty, express cr implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the teminine and neuter and the singular includes the phural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its collicers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATED: July 8,	. 19 <sup>92</sup>	MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY
		Jean	hillips, Special Vice President
(If the trastee who sight above is a corporation but the term of acknowledgestat capesite.)	<b>"</b> , {OXS	93.49.6	/ Trustee
STATE OF OREGON,	승규는 같은 것을 하는 것이 없다.	STATE OF OREGON,	County of Klamath ) se.
County of	) :a 		, 19.99 Jean Phillips and
		가장 옷 물건에 다 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것	who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above ra	mer <sup>*</sup>	special vice-	t one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
			secretary of Mountain Title
		Company of Klam	eth County , a corporation,
Bear PHOTARY PUBL	I ACT and deed STACE and deed UG IMAN	and that the seal affixed sisaid corporation and half of said corporation	I to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- by authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
(DFFICIAL: COMMISSION N SEAL) HY COMMISSION EXPIRE		Dende	Baugana (OFFICIAL SEAL)
inder the she she she she she she she she she s	김희 영상 전화 문제가 가져졌다.	Notary Public for Orego	11
My commision expires		My commission expires:	(1) executed by a corporation, affix corporate soci
		2	
GRANTOR S NAME AND			STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 9thday of July 19.92, at 9:13 o'clock A.M., and recorded
After recording refurn to:		SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. 192 on page 14951 or as fee/file/instru-
Craig A. Schommer		RECORDER S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 47239.
c/o Suzi Finucane 4500 SW Kruse Way #180 Lake Oswego, Oregory 40	<b>74</b>		Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Strikt a stange is togensies all fax statements sho	and a grant water the second s	enum dinu j	County affixed.
thell a shanga is requested all fax statements sho	and a grant water the second s	idro:3	Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk.
Briti a change is requested ell'inx sistemente shol Mani a change is requested ell'inx sistemente shol Mani ADDRES.	l be sont to the following so	Fee \$10.00	